
			Venice	International	University	|	1st	semester	2022-2023	|	Office	Hours	and	Contacts

PROF.	NAME,	SURNAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office	Tel

Andrian	Giorgio giorgio.andrian@outlook.com 7-E Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	520

Bolisani	Ettore ettore.bolisani@unipd.it 7-G Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	573

Brunzin	Massimo	 brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1	fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	576

Bychkova	Olga obychkova@eu.spb.ru 7-F Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	546

	De	Rosa	Agostino aderosa@iuav.it 7-E Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	520

		Ferrario	Viviana viviana.ferrario@iuav.it 7-G Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	573

	Fornetti	Alessandra alessandra.fornetti@univiu.org 5-U 1	fl corridor	5 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	525

Goglia	Francesco F.Goglia@exeter.ac.uk 7-P 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	575

	Göltenboth	Natalie Natalie.Goeltenboth@ethnologie.lmu.de 7-U 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	533

Graz	Jean-Christophe Jean-Christophe.Graz@unil.ch 7-Q 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	531

Johnson	Marilynn marilynn.johnson@bc.edu 7-S 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	521

	Kešeljevic	Aleksandar saso.keseljevic@ef.uni-lj.si 7-R 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	518

Levin	Ilya ilia1@tauex.tau.ac.il 7-T 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	534

		Mannino	Ilda ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1fl corridor	5 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	571

Monteleone	Cosimo cosimo.monteleone@unipd.it 7-E Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	520

Niimi	Akihiko a.niimi@waseda.jp 6-I 1fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	574

Pes	Luca	 luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr	fl corridor	2 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	535

Rudenko	Nikolay diogenstyx@gmail.com 7-F Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	546

Ventruto	Laura lauraventruto@yahoo.it 6-G 1	fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	576

Sweeney	Eileen eileen.sweeney@bc.edu 6-J 1	fl corridor	6 041	2719517

Office	Areas
Gr	fl										|	Ground	Floor
1	fl												|	First	Floor
Corridor	2	|	Ground	Floor,	next	to	Globalization	Program	main	office
MacLab				|	First	Floor,	Library	Area		N.B.	Your	VIUcard	is	required	to	access
Corridor	7	|	Ground	Floor,	next	to	the	stairs	to	the	library	and	MacLab
Corridor	6	|	First	Floor,	before	the	classrooms	(9A/9B/9C/9D)
Corridor	5	|	First	Floor,	access	from	the	stairs	halfway	in	the	corridor	leading	from	the	main	entrance	to	the	cafeteria


